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LETVC/ADM/FS/2018/2 FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW ADMISSION FOR 2025

MODULARIZED CBET FEES STRUCTURE
VOTEHEAD MODULE 1 - LEVEL 3
TUITION 7,200.00
POEM 4,300.00
LTT 1,300.00
EWC 1,300.00
RMI 1,100.00
ADMIN 5,000.00
ACTIVITY 1,530.00
INSURANCE 670.00
TOTAL - TUITION FEES 22,400.00
OTHER charges - New Students
STUDENT ID 600.00
KUCCPS FEE 1,500.00
REGISTRATION 2,000.00
CAUTION MONEY 1,000.00
TVETA Q.A 500.00
STUDENT WELFARE 500.00
6,100.00
TOTAL 28,500.00
NOTE

1. Tuition fee for all subsequent modules is 22,400 per module.

Level 3 -1 Module, Level 4-2 Modules, level 5 — 4 modules, level 6 — 7 Modules.

2. The highlighted fee is what you are expected to pay for the module. Fees must be paid on or before
the opening day of the term. The funding is exclusive of Food, Accommodation and examination
fees depending on the examining body.

3. N/B Payment is either in form of Bankers Cheque or deposited in the colleges collection.
ACCOUNT No: 1222409348 KCB, NYAHURURU BRANCH. Or KCB Authorized Agents.
Remember to present the payment slip to college or Through College Paybill — Bus No 522123
Acc No 38663k

4. FEES ONCE PAID IS NOT REFUNDABLE.

5. Fees may be changed in the course of your studies without consultation.

Prepared by,

Finance Officer
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